ISLES DISTRICT GEOGRAPHIC AVAILABILITY STATEMENT AND POSITION

APPLICANT NAME:

AVAILABILITY CHECKLIST

DATE:

CHECK ALL LOCATIONS IN THE SCHOOL DISTRICT WHERE YOU WOULD ACCEPT

EMPLOYMENT: (Family members must select schools/offices within commuting area of the sponsor’s duty

location.)
School Location School Location
AFNORTH ES/HS | Brussum NL Lakenheath ES Suffolk, UK
Alconbury ES Cambridgeshire UK Lakenheath MS Suffolk, UK
Alconbury MS/HS | Cambridgeshire UK Lakenheath HS Suffolk, UK
Bahrain ES/HS Bahrain Liberty IS Suffolk, UK
Brussels ES/HS Sterrebeek, Belguim Menwith Hill ES/HS | North Yorkshire, UK
Croughton ES Northants, UK SHAPE ES Mons, Belguim

Feltwell ES

Norfolk, UK

SHAPE MS/HS

Mons, Belguim

Geilenkirchen ES

Geilenkirchen, GE

District Office

Norfolk, UK

Kleine Brogel ES

Meeuwen, Belguim

CHECK ALL POSITIONS/GRADE LEVELS FOR WHICH YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE CONSIDERED:

JOBTITLE

Education and Training Tech (Kindergarten), YB-1702-01
Education and Training Tech (Special Education), YB-1702-01
Education and Training Tech (Sure Start), YB-1702-01
Education and Training Tech, YB-1702-01

Library Tech (OA), YB-1411-01

Office Automation Tech, YB-0326-01

Office Automation Tech (Special Education), YB-0326-01
* Office Automation Tech, YB-0326-01
* Office Automation Tech, YB-0326-01

Office Automation Tech, YB-0326-01

School Tech (OA), YB-0303-01
School Info Tech (OA), YB-0303-01
School Info Tech (OA), YB-0303-01
School Support Tech, YB-0303-01
School Support Tech, YB-0303-01
School Support Coordinator, YB-0303-02
Secretary (OA), YB-0318-01
Secretary (OA), YB-0318-01

* Secretary (OA), YB-0318-01

* Secretary (OA), YB-0318-02
Trans Tech (OA), YB-2102-01/02

PD #
S9289
S9255
S9254
S9316
S9294
S9315
S9242
S9300
S9355
S9323
S9283
S9280
S9278
S9325
S9326
S9327
S9266
S9267
S9354
S9353

S9411/S9410

* Positions marked with an asterisk are located in the District Superintendents Office

TYPING SPEED (WORDS PER MINUTE)




