# **ISLES DISTRICT GEOGRAPHIC AVAILABILITY STATEMENT AND POSITION AVAILABILITY CHECKLIST**

### APPLICANT NAME: \_\_\_\_\_\_ DATE: \_\_\_\_\_\_

#### CHECK ALL LOCATIONS IN THE SCHOOL DISTRICT WHERE YOU WOULD ACCEPT

EMPLOYMENT: (Family members must select schools/offices within commuting area of the sponsor's duty location.)

School	Location	
AFNORTH ES/HS	Brussum NL	
Alconbury ES	Cambridgeshire UK	
Alconbury MS/HS	Cambridgeshire UK	
Bahrain ES/HS	Bahrain	
Brussels ES/HS	Sterrebeek, Belguim	
Croughton ES	Northants, UK	
Feltwell ES	Norfolk, UK	
Geilenkirchen ES	Geilenkirchen, GE	
Kleine Brogel ES	Meeuwen, Belguim	

School	Location
Lakenheath ES	Suffolk, UK
Lakenheath MS	Suffolk, UK
Lakenheath HS	Suffolk, UK
Liberty IS	Suffolk, UK
Menwith Hill ES/HS	North Yorkshire, UK
SHAPE ES	Mons, Belguim
SHAPE MS/HS	Mons, Belguim
District Office	Norfolk, UK

#### CHECK ALL POSITIONS/GRADE LEVELS FOR WHICH YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE CONSIDERED:

JOB TITLE	<u>PD #</u>
 Education and Training Tech (Kindergarten), YB-1702-01	S9289
 Education and Training Tech (Special Education), YB-1702-01	S9255
 Education and Training Tech (Sure Start), YB-1702-01	S9254
 Education and Training Tech, YB-1702-01	S9316
 Library Tech (OA), YB-1411-01	S9294
 Office Automation Tech, YB-0326-01	S9315
 Office Automation Tech (Special Education), YB-0326-01	S9242
 * Office Automation Tech, YB-0326-01	S9300
 * Office Automation Tech, YB-0326-01	S9355
 Office Automation Tech, YB-0326-01	S9323
 School Tech (OA), YB-0303-01	S9283
 School Info Tech (OA), YB-0303-01	S9280
 School Info Tech (OA), YB-0303-01	S9278
 School Support Tech, YB-0303-01	S9325
 School Support Tech, YB-0303-01	S9326
 School Support Coordinator, YB-0303-02	S9327
 Secretary (OA), YB-0318-01	S9266
 Secretary (OA), YB-0318-01	S9267
 * Secretary (OA), YB-0318-01	S9354
 * Secretary (OA), YB-0318-02	S9353
 Trans Tech (OA), YB-2102-01/02	S9411/S9410

\* Positions marked with an asterisk are located in the District Superintendents Office

## TYPING SPEED (WORDS PER MINUTE)